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Statutory Instruments

Arranged by Number

Statutory instruments 2007

709 (C.30) Cor.

1614 (C. 65) Cor.
2053 (C.78) Cor.
2592 (W.218)
2594 (W.219)
2707 (W.224)
2713 (W.226)
2714 (W.227)
2732

2733

2735

2736

2737

2738

2739

2740

2748

2749

2750

2765

2766

2767

2768

2769

2770

2771

2772

2773

2774

2775

2776

2777

2778

2779

2780

2783 (W.233)
2787

2788

2789

2791

2792

Police
Housing

Police, England and Wales

Road traffic, England
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic, Wales
Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

2793
2804
2805
2806
2807
2812
2813
2814
2815
2816
2817 (W.239)
2818 (W.240)
2820 (W.241)
2821 (W.242)
2822 (W.243)
2823 (W.244)
2824 (W.245)
2825 (W.246)
2827
2828
2829
2830
2831
2832
2833
2834
2835
2836
2839
2840
2841
2842
2843
2844
2845
2846
2847
2848
2849 (W.247)
2853
2854
2855
2856
2857
2858
2859
2860

Civil aviation
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic
Education, England
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic, Wales
Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation

Civil aviation
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic, Wales
Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic

Road traffic




