Statutory Instruments

Arranged by Number		2805	Road traffic
		2806	Road traffic
		2807	Road traffic
Statutory instrumen 709 (C.30) Cor.	ts 2007 Police	2812	Education, England
709 (C.30) Cor.	Housing	2813	Road traffic
1614 (C. 65) Cor.	Police, England and Wales	2814	Road traffic
2053 (C.78) Cor.	Road traffic, England	2815	Road traffic
2592 (W.218)	Road traffic, Wales	2816	Road traffic
2594 (W.219)	Road traffic, Wales	2817 (W.239)	Road traffic, Wales
2707 (W.224)	Road traffic, Wales	2818 (W.240)	Road traffic, Wales
2713 (W.226)	Road traffic, Wales	2820 (W.241)	Road traffic, Wales
2714 (W.227)	Road traffic, Wales	2821 (W.242)	Road traffic, Wales
2732	Road traffic	2822 (W.243)	Road traffic, Wales
2733	Road traffic	2823 (W.244)	Road traffic, Wales
2735	Road traffic	2824 (W.245)	Road traffic, Wales
2736	Road traffic	2825 (W.246)	Road traffic, Wales
2737	Road traffic	2827	Civil aviation
2738	Road traffic	2828	Civil aviation
2739	Road traffic	2829	Civil aviation
2740	Road traffic	2830	Civil aviation
2748	Civil aviation	2831	Civil aviation
2749	Civil aviation	2832	Civil aviation
2750	Civil aviation	2833	Civil aviation
2765	Road traffic	2834	Civil aviation
2766	Road traffic	2835	Civil aviation
2767	Road traffic	2836	Civil aviation
2768	Road traffic	2839	Road traffic
2769	Road traffic	2840	Road traffic
2770	Road traffic	2841	Road traffic
2771	Road traffic	2842	Road traffic
2772	Road traffic	2843	Road traffic
2773	Road traffic	2844	Road traffic
2774	Road traffic	2845	Road traffic
2775	Road traffic	2846	Road traffic
2776	Road traffic	2847	Road traffic
2777	Road traffic	2848	Road traffic
2778	Road traffic	2849 (W.247)	Road traffic, Wales
2779	Road traffic	2853	Road traffic
2780	Road traffic	2854	Road traffic
2783 (W.233)	Road traffic, Wales	2855	Road traffic
2787	Civil aviation	2856	Road traffic
2788	Civil aviation	2857	Road traffic
2789	Civil aviation	2858	Road traffic
2791	Civil aviation	2859	Road traffic
2792	Civil aviation	2860	Road traffic

2793

2804

Civil aviation

Road traffic